Date
07.03.23

09.03.23

13.03.23

14.03.23

15.03.23

16.03.23

20.03.23
22.03.23
22.03.23

23.03.23

23.03.23

23.03.23
27.03.23

28.03.23

28.23.03
29.03.23

29.03.23

30.03.23
30.03.23

03.04.23
12.04.23

17.04.23

19.04.23

25.04.23

26.04.23

26.04.23

Briefing
Derby/Notts

Colchester

Manchester

Peterborough

Hull

Milton Keynes

Thirsk
Inverness

Rotherham

Kettering

Aberdeen

Thames Valley
Cumbria

Kings Lynn

Lanarkshire

Grangemouth

Preston

Brands Hatch

Northern Ireland

VIRTUAL
North Wales

St Helens

Bradford

South Wales

Washington

Washington

Venue

Holiday Inn Derby/Notts

Holiday Inn Colchester

Village Hotel

Holiday Inn Peterborough

West

Mercure Hull

Holiday Inn Milton Keynes

East

The Angel at Topcliffe
Craigmoanie Hotel
Hellaby Hall Hotel

Kettering Park Hotel

Aberdeen Altens Hotel

The Littlebury Hotel
Roundthorn Country Club

Knights Hill Hotel

Radstone Hotel

Grange Manor Hotel

Salmesbury Hotel

Mercure Brands Hatch

Seagoe Hotel

Online virtual briefing
The Holiday Inn Chester

West

Mercure St Helens

Hotel Campanile

Heronston Hotel & Spa

Holidaqy Inn Washington

Holiday Inn Washington

Address

Bostocks Ln, Sandiacre,
Nottingham NG10 5NJ

Abbotts Ln, Eight Ash Green,
Colchester CO6 3QL

Pamir Drive, Ashton-under-Lyne
OL7 OLY

Thorpe Wood, Peterborough PE3
65G

Grange Park Ln, Willerby, Hull
HU10 6EB

London Rd, Newport Pagnell MK16
0JA

Long St, Topcliffe, Thirsk YO7 3RW
9 Annfield Rd, Inverness IV2 3HX
Old Hellaby Ln, Rotherham S66 8SN

1430 Kettering Pkwy, Kettering
NN15 6XT

Souter Head Rd, Cove Bay,
Aberdeen AB12 3LF

Kings End, Bicester OX26 6DR

Beacon Edge, Penrith Cumbria
CA11 8SJ

South Wootton, King's Lynn,
Norfolk, PE30 3HQ

3 Ayr Rd, Larkhall ML9 2TZ

Glensburgh Rd, Grangemouth FK3
8XlJ

Preston new Road, Preston, PR5
ouUL

Brands Hatch, DA3 8PE

22 Upper Church Ln, Portadown,
Craigavon BT63 5JE

Westbound A55, Chester CH7 6HB

Linkway West, St Helens, WA10
ING

6 Roydsdale Way, Euroway Ind Est,
Bradford BD4 6SA

Ewenny Road, Bridgend. CF35 5AW

Emerson Road, Washington, NE37
1LB

Emerson Road, Washington, NE37
1LB

Time
18.30

18.30

19.00

18.30

19.00

18.30

19.00
10.00
19.00

18.30

10.00

19.30
19.00

18.30

10.00
10.00

19.00

18.30
19.00

14.00
19.30

19.00

19.00

19.30

19.00

19.00

Register

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER
REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER
REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER

REGISTER


https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-derby-notts-tickets-529053953617
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-colchester-tickets-529374833377
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-manchester-tickets-529423729627
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-peterborough-tickets-529381784167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-hull-tickets-529432957227
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-milton-keynes-tickets-529386658747
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-thirsk-tickets-529443980197
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-inverness-tickets-529472254767
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-rotherham-tickets-529446297127
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-kettering-tickets-529391934527
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-aberdeen-tickets-529478724117
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-thames-valley-tickets-529411392727
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-cumbria-tickets-529450700297
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-kings-lynn-tickets-529400359727
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-central-lanarkshire-tickets-529482074137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-grangemouth-tickets-529486146317
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-preston-tickets-529454301067
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-brands-hatch-tickets-529403398817
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-northern-ireland-tickets-529490910567
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1782077879897182302
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-north-wales-tickets-529414241247
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-st-helens-tickets-529458543757
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-bradford-tickets-529463568787
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-south-wales-tickets-529418624357
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-washington-tickets-529467440367
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rha-spring-briefing-washington-tickets-529467440367

